Startjahr
1764
1818
1856
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort

1764Wynau
1818Wynau
1856Wynau
1970Wynau
1980Wynau
1990Wynau

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

.~~~ o~ o~ o~
~— N N N ~— ~—

Wert Thema
27.91Manner: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
30.02Manner: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
29.91Manner: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
27.55Manner: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
28.57Manner: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
30Méanner: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)


http://www.tcpdf.org

