Startjahr En	djahr Ort	Wert Thema
1764	1764Wynau (Einwohnergemeinde)	27.91Männer: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
1818	1818Wynau (Einwohnergemeinde)	30.02Männer: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
1856	1856Wynau (Einwohnergemeinde)	29.91Männer: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
1970	1970Wynau (Einwohnergemeinde)	27.55Männer: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
1980	1980Wynau (Einwohnergemeinde)	28.57Männer: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)
1990	1990Wynau (Einwohnergemeinde)	30Männer: Anteil Altersgruppe 16-60 (%)